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軟質ゴム

合成ゴム

合成繊維

合成繊維

材　　質

合成ゴム

JIS 10K フランジ

100mm偏芯用　露出用　高圧用
ゴム製可とう管 TFジョイントFX-D型

図面番号　　TFG-DRH100

番号 名　　称

エンドリング

最　高　使　用　圧　力

試　　験　　圧　　力

２

３

1

５

６

４

内面ゴム

補強層

補強層

外面ゴム

フランジ

７ 埋めゴム

摘　　要

０.９８ＭＰａ

１.５ＭＰａ

(単位:mm)
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355.6

558.8

457.2

508.0

406.4
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254.0
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203.2
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914.4
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φ
O
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５１ ３６

25A以下の形状

T
４ ２

７

溶融亜鉛
メッキ


